HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. I&-IT / REG. NO.- 39/SIKAR/1996/97 fadi® / DATE- 02-02-2024

SUMITRA MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN f7aTT iR Ioer ArTge! IRTREIHRoT *1farf s, 1958 (
RIS T FaR 28, 1958 ) @ II=Id Yol WRAT B | 39 ARl &I uRafid HrRISIR JEewieRdmd & S
H ISR HIATSCT ISREHRT AT, 1958 Bl IRI— 4 (1) B <A I DI T8 © (O Hw & Reble A
enRa fbar Sirer 21

SUMITRA MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

1 Bal Chand MALE member 01/01/1960

Bhomaram Jakhar MALE vice president 05/07/1973

3 ‘ Bhumika Choudhari FEMALE SECRETARY 19/04/1998

Gauri Shankar MALE member 15/07/1986

Jhabar Mal Bijarniya MALE MEMBER 12/07/1986
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Name

Kiran Devi Agrawal

Mahaveer Prasad Swami

Maya Verma

Mohammed Salim Mugal

Sanwar Mal

Sarika

Shyo Ram Singh

Subhash Chandra
Agarwal

Sudha

Sunil Kumar Saen

Suresh Kumar

Sushila Devi

Sushila Jakhar

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address

member

member

member

MEMBER
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member

PRESIDENT

member

member

member

member

member
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DOB

02/07/1973

02/05/1977

01/07/1989

12/01/1971

01/01/1954

13/12/2000

01/01/1968

11/09/1967

01/01/1972

05/02/1978

11/06/2001

01/01/1978

15/07/1984
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