

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 39/SIKAR/1996/97

दिनांक / DATE- 02-02-2024

SUMITRA MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SUMITRA MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL SANSTHAN DISTRICT SIkar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Bal Chand	MALE	member		01/01/1960
2		Bhomaram Jakhar	MALE	vice president		05/07/1973
3	S.	Bhumika Choudhari	FEMALE	SECRETARY		19/04/1998
4		Gauri Shankar	MALE	member		15/07/1986
5		Jhabar Mal Bijarniya	MALE	MEMBER		12/07/1986



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Kiran Devi Agrawal	FEMALE	member		02/07/1973
7		Mahaveer Prasad Swami	MALE	member		02/05/1977
8		Maya Verma	FEMALE	member		01/07/1989
9		Mohammed Salim Mugal	MALE	MEMBER		12/01/1971
10		Sanwar Mal	MALE	tresure		01/01/1954
11		Sarika	FEMALE	member		13/12/2000
12		Shyo Ram Singh	MALE	PRESIDENT		01/01/1968
13		Subhash Chandra Agarwal	MALE	member		11/09/1967
14		Sudha	FEMALE	member		01/01/1972
15		Sunil Kumar Saen	MALE	member		05/02/1978
16		Suresh Kumar	MALE	संचालक		11/06/2001
17		Sushila Devi	FEMALE	member		01/01/1978
18		Sushila Jakhar	FEMALE	member		15/07/1984

नोट– इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



